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Linate sofa

Virtually no basic specification changes have 
been made to our Linate sofa since 2001, re-
leased original design. Supported by a solid base 
of rectangular-section wood for the legs, the 
frame evokes the strength and efficiency of Jap-
anese-style construction, the simple backrest, 
and the seat configuration. We have carefully up-
graded various details.

We left the gentle swell and beading on the sur-
face of the wooden legs as they were and added 
piping to the sofa body to bring out the silhou-
ette of the form. While delicately adjusting the 
simple design and small details, we allowed it to 
succeed the beautiful Linate of the past.
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S-354RT   2 seater sofa + side table
W2110×D850×H715×SH415

S-361   ottoman
W850×D850×H415

S-355L   corner sofa
W1750×D850×H715×SH415

S-354LT   2 seater sofa + side table
W2110×D850×H715×SH415

S-352RT   1 seater sofa + side table
W1160×D850×H715×SH415

S-352LT   1 seater sofa + side table
W1160×D850×H715×SH415

S-353   2 seater sofa
W1800×D850×H715×SH415

S-351   1 seater sofa
W850×D850×H715×SH415

S-355R   corner sofa
W1750×D850×H715×SH415

S-356LRT   corner sofa + side table
W2060×D850×H715×SH415

S-356RLT   corner sofa + side table
W2060×D850×H715×SH415

F1

F2

L1

L2

F1

F2

L1

L2

F1

F2

L1

L2

F1

F2

L1

L2

F1

F2

L1

L2

F1

F2

L1

L2

F1

F2

L1

L2

F1

F2

L1

L2

F1

F2

L1

L2

F1

F2

L1

L2

F1

F2

L1

L2

W (width) 
D (depth) 
H (height) 
SH (seat height) 

Dimensions Unit: mm 

Prices in Euro 
VAT not included

F1 (Fabric rank 1)
F2 (Fabric rank 2)
L1 (Leather rank 1)
L2 (Leather rank 2)
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S-360RRT   outside corner sofa + side table
W2110×D850×H715×SH415

S-360LLT   outside corner sofa + side table
W2110×D850×H715×SH415

S-359R   outside corner sofa
W1800×D850×H715×SH415

S-359L   outside corner sofa
W1800×D850×H715×SH415

S-358RRT   couch + side table
W2060×D850×H715×SH415

S-358LLT   couch + side table
W2060×D850×H715×SH415

S-357R   couch
W1750×D850×H715×SH415

S-357L   couch
W1750×D850×H715×SH415
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Oak

Natural white

Oak

Snow white

Oak

Medium grey

Oak

Charcoal grey

Linate sofa I combinations

S-357R + S-354RT
W3860×D850

S-352LT + S-353 + S-352RT
W4120×D850

S-358LLT + S-354RT
W2960×D2060

S-355R x 2 + S-361
W2600×D2600

S-357L + S-360LLT + S-355L
W3860×D2600

S-358LLT + S-353 + S-359R
W3500×D3010

S-354LT + S-358LLT + S-354RT
W4170×D2960

S-361 + S-359R + S-353 + S-352LT
W3810×D2650



Green

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1033

Bolster (F2) 09

Riff (F1) 05/99

Strand (F1) 77

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1030

Bolster (F2) 44

Bergen (F1) 03/07

Ruig (F1) 78

Orange

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1035

Riff (F1) 12/80

Strand (F1) 00

Blue 1

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1032

Bolster (F2) 75

Riff (F1) 06/77

Ruig (F1) 02

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1039

Bolster (F2) 80

Bergen (F1) 10/84

Ruig (F1) 88

Yellow

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1034

Riff (F1) 07/78

Strand (F1) 75

Blue 2

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1031

Bolster (F2) 77

Bergen (F1) 05/09

Ruig (F1) 71

Blue 3

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1038

Bolster (F2) 88

Bergen (F1) 09/86

Kokura Stripe(F1) 1037

Red

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1036

Katsuragi white (F1)

Riff (F1) 13/08

Bergen (F1) 02/77

Green 2 Green 3

Special order 

Fabrics



40108

40204

40103

40209

40109

40242

40105

40205

40107

40210

40106

40243

40104

40206

40102

40215

Embossed leather (L1)

40110

40202

40216

40101

Smooth leather (L2)


